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MSE WALL CROSS SECTION TABLES
USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE =

PLOT DATE =

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

NO.
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DESIGNED -

-

-

-

CHECKED

DRAWN

CHECKED

   

   

   

   

   

   

    

 

 

     

 

CONTRACT NO. 60R19

COOK11-Y-A

F.A.P.

353

SHEET NO.    OF 35 SHEETS

354

EVS

WJV

EVS

WJV

STRUCTURE NO. 016-1279

 

STATION
PGL ELEV.

E. & W.

NORTHEAST WALL ELEVATIONS

(FT.)

H 

NORTHWEST WALL ELEVATIONS

PANEL LINE

TOP OF EXPOSED

ELEV. A

625.82

LEVELING PAD

TOP OF

ELEV. B

EXIST. GRADE

ELEV. OF

STATION
PGL ELEV.

E. & W.

(FT.)

H 

PANEL LINE

TOP OF EXPOSED

ELEV. A

LEVELING PAD

TOP OF

ELEV. B

EXIST. GRADE

ELEV. OF

633.48

633.42

633.40

633.34

633.17

633.04

632.91

632.86

632.88

632.89

632.90

632.90

632.90

633.10

633.27

633.44

633.35

633.33

633.36

633.36

633.22

633.16

632.95

632.43

632.62

632.65

632.58

631.81

631.75

631.68

631.63

631.58

631.53

631.49

631.46

631.35

281+43.03

281+34.98

281+25.00

281+00.00

280+75.00

280+50.00

280+25.00

280+00.00

279+75.00

279+50.00

279+35.00

279+25.00

279+00.00

278+75.00

278+50.00

278+25.00

278+00.00

277+83.65

277+75.00

277+64.32

277+50.00

277+44.99

277+25.00

277+00.00

276+91.71

276+83.09

276+75.00

276+50.00

276+25.00

276+00.00

275+75.00

275+50.00

275+25.00

275+00.00

274+75.00

274+50.00

660.96

660.88

660.76

660.41

659.96

659.44

658.82

658.11

657.32

656.44

655.88

655.47

654.50

653.52

652.55

651.57

650.60

649.96

649.62

649.20

648.65

648.45

647.67

646.70

646.37

646.04

645.72

644.75

643.77

642.80

641.82

640.85

639.87

638.90

637.92

636.95

652.66

658.71

658.59

658.24

657.80

657.27

656.65

655.95

655.16

654.28

653.71

653.30

652.33

651.35

650.38

649.40

648.43

647.79

647.45

647.04

646.48

646.28

645.50

644.53

644.21

643.87

643.55

642.58

641.60

640.63

639.65

638.68

637.70

636.73

635.75

634.78

23.84

29.89

29.77

29.42

28.98

28.45

27.83

27.13

26.34

25.46

24.89

24.48

23.51

22.53

21.56

20.58

19.61

18.97

20.13

19.72

18.66

18.46

17.68

16.71

16.39

16.05

15.73

14.76

13.78

12.81

11.83

10.86

9.88

8.91

7.93

6.96

628.82

627.82

281+52.27

281+44.21

281+25.00

281+10.52

281+00.00

280+75.00

280+50.00

280+25.00

280+00.00

279+75.00

279+50.00

279+35.00

279+28.33

279+25.00

279+00.00

278+75.00

278+50.00

278+25.00

278+00.00

277+83.65

277+75.00

277+64.32

277+50.00

277+44.99

277+25.00

277+00.00

276+91.42

276+75.00

276+50.00

661.05

660.97

660.76

660.57

660.41

659.96

659.44

658.82

658.11

657.32

656.44

655.88

655.60

655.47

654.50

653.52

652.55

651.57

650.60

649.96

649.62

649.20

648.65

648.46

646.67

646.70

646.36

645.72

644.75

652.66

658.92

658.70

658.51

658.35

657.92

657.41

656.80

656.11

655.33

654.46

653.90

653.63

653.50

652.52

651.55

650.57

649.60

648.62

647.98

647.65

647.23

646.67

646.49

645.70

644.72

644.39

643.75

642.77

629.41

629.68

631.15

631.30

631.34

631.32

631.29

631.26

631.26

631.20

631.14

631.05

631.03

631.03

627.49

629.30

629.30

630.49

632.63

629.80

629.57

629.84

630.32

630.74

630.75

631.17

631.13

630.93

630.89

26.84

33.10

32.88

32.69

32.53

32.10

31.59

30.98

30.29

29.51

28.64

28.08

27.81

27.68

26.70

25.73

24.75

23.78

22.80

22.16

21.83

21.41

20.85

20.66

19.08

18.90

18.57

17.93

16.95

www.v3co.com

630.724.9202 fax

630.724.9200 phone

Woodridge, IL 60517

7325 Janes Avenue

V3 Companies of Illinois Ltd.


